Established since 40 years!

ZURWATTLEREI

WIRTSHAUS AM MARKTPLATZ

For your reservation please contact us:

0711/55 26 04
info@zur-sattlerei.de

Parking Garage:
Navigation: ,Uberkinger StraRe“

Your Sattlerei-Gastro-Team


mailto:info@zur-sattlerei.de

,Soups”

Beef broth with swabian Ravioli ¢

Beef broth with semolina dumpling *

,AuUus ' m Landle”

“Linsen” Lentils with swabian noodles ,,Spatzle”,
steam bacon and a pair of wiener sausages %349

“Gulasch”Beef goulash with bread **

“Gulasch” Beef goulash with swabian noodles
and salad 2438

“Nierle” Sour marinated stripes of pork-kidney
with roasted potatoes *

“Kutteln” Sour marinated tripes with bread'*

“Kutteln” Sour marinated tripes with
roasted potatoes *

,Kasspatzle” swabian cheese-noodles,
topped with onions and salad?*2

“Schweineschnitzel” Escalope of pork “Vienna style

with French fries and salad 2*38

“Putenschnitzel” Escalope of turkey “Vienna style”

with French fries and salad 2*38

“Cordon Bleu” Escalope of pork with ham
and cheese, with French fries and salad?3428°

7,90

8,50

18,90

19,90

22,90

17,90

15,90

17,90

19,90

21,90

23,90

25,90



,Maultaschen”- swabian Pasta

,Professoren-GenufR“
“Maultaschen” roasted with egg and
homemade potatoe-salad* 18,90

,Landsknecht”
“Maultaschen” with sauted onions, sauce
and potatoe-salad* 18,90

,,araf Eberhard”

“Maultaschen” with ham and cheese, sauce and
salad with potatoe-salad 123489 20,90

,Rostbraten” roastbeef argentinian swabian style!

“Zwiebelrostbraten” steak with
sauted onions, sauce und bread 29,90

“Zwiebelrostbraten” steak with sauted onions,

sauce and roasted potatoes ** 32,90
(if you like ,,Spatzle” instead of roasted potatoes
please ask our service) **

»Allgauer Zwiebelrostbraten” steak with
sauted onions, sauce and cheese-noodles'* 33,90



,steaks”

steak argentinian ,classic” with herb butter,
french fries and salad %348

...with peppersauce 34

turkey steak with herb butter,
potatoe, quark with herbs, salad 242

,Im Pfannle”

,Marktplatz-Pfannle”
Pork tenderloin with swabian noodles,
creamed mushrooms and salad!2438

,Rostbraten-Pfannle”
Steak wie sauted onions, ,,Maultasche”,
swabian noodles and salad 1243

,Sattlerei-Grillpfannle”

steak of pork and turkey, sausage, french fries,

herb butter and salad 234282

1 mog koi Fleisch” - vegetarian

Potato dough filled with herb-farmer cheese, salad?*?

Homemade brad dumplings with creamed mushrooms,

salad 1248

Vegetables, potatoe and quark with herb *
(for vegans without quark)

Escalopes of vegetables with salad 242

35,50

4,90

28,90

32,90

35,90

35,50

18,90

18,90

18,90

18,90



,,Sa|ad"...with bread

,, Maultaschen-Salat”
Salad with stripes of ,Maultaschen®*2

,Holzfaller Salat”
Salad with pork tenderloin®*2

»Fitness Salat”
Salad with stripes of turkey >*2

»Bonanza Salat”
Salad with stripes of roastbeef #*2

,Champignon-Salat“
Salad with roasted mushrooms, stripes of italian cheese %48

A lecker's Veschper” — cold snacks

Sausage salad with pickled gherkins, onions, bread?342?°
...with roasted potatoes instead of bread?348?

Sausage-cheese-salad with pickled gherkins,
onions, bread?3438°
...with roasted potatoes instead of bread?348?

only for kids“ (until 12 years!)

,Rauber Hotzenplotz”
(escalope of pork ,,Vienna Style” with french fries)

»Micky Maus“
(escalope of pork with creamed sauce and
swabian noodles) 4

»Schlumpf”
(swabian noodles with sauce) 1*

»Schlumpfine”
(swabian noodles with creamed mushrooms) *#

18,90

20,90

20,90

24,90

18,90

16,90
18,90

17,90
19,90

12,90

12,90
8,90

9,90



,For seniors” (over 60 years!) a little bit smaller”

“Linsen” Lentils with swabian noodles ,,Spatzle”,
steam bacon and a pair of wiener sausages 2342

“Gulasch”Beef goulash with bread **

“Gulasch” Beef goulash with swabian noodles
and salad 2438

,Kasspatzle” swabian cheese-noodles,
topped with onions and salad**2

“Schweineschnitzel” Escalope of pork “Vienna style”
with French fries and salad 2*2

Sausage salad with pickled gherkins, onions, bread?348°
...with roasted potatoes instead of bread?348?

Sausage-cheese-salad with pickled gherkins,
onions, bread?34389
...with roasted potatoes instead of bread?348?

,Marktplatz-Pfannle”
Pork tenderloin with swabian noodles,
creamed mushrooms and salad®2438

,Ebbes derzu” — side orders
»Spatzle” swabian noodles
Roasted potatoes

French fries

Small salad %438

Big salad 242

Bread

Sauce '*

Creamed sauce with mushrooms'*
Pepper sauce 34

16,90
17,90

20,90

17,90

19,90

14,90
16,90

15,90
17,90

29,90

5,50
5,80
6,50
6,30
13,90
2,80
3,30
4,90
4,90



,Desserts!”

Homemade cake with plums, vanilla ice-cream
and whipped cream?'? 8,40

Little apple-cakes with sugar and cinemon,
vanilla ice cream and whipped cream?? 9,80

Ice-Dessert ,,Black and white”
Vanilla ice cream with chocolatesauce
and whipped cream'? 8,80

Ice-Dessert ,,Bailey’s”
Vanilla ice cream with Original Bailey's
and whipped cream?23> 9,80

Ice-Dessert ,,Amarena”
Vanilla ice cream with Amarena cherries
and whipped cream 12 9,80

,HeiRe Liebe — classics”
Vanille ice cream with hot rasberries
and whipped cream'? 9,80

,cakes homemade”

Cake with plums or apples 4,40
Coffeel® and cake 7,80

Whipped cream, without sugar? 1,80



,Drinks“

Beers

Stuttgarter Hofbrau Pilsnervom Fa 0,301
Stuttgarter Hofbrau Herrenpils v.FaR 0,30 |
Krusovice — black beer

Cluss

Std. Hofbrau Hefeweizen hell, v.Faf 0,301
Schofferhofer Hefeweizen dark
Schofferhofer Kristallweizen

Russ , Colaweizen 1310

Radler, Diesel 1,3:10 0,301

Beers without alkohol
Clausthaler Pils without alcohol
Schofferhofer Weizen without alcohol
Radler without alcohol

Water, Coke and more...

Table water with/without gas 0,301
Mineral water medium or naturel

Pepsi Cola 1310, Pepsi Zero Zucker 1350 0,301

Mirindaz,g, 7up1,3, SpeZi1,3,1o 0,30 I
Juices and nectare with water: 0,301
Juices and nectare 0,301

(Apple juice, orange juice, grape juice,

rhabarb nectars, currant nectar, passion nectar)
Bitter Lemons:, Tonic Water:: 0,301
Ginger Ales:;, Wild berrys,:: 0,301
Elderflowerspritzer with fresh mint and limes

,Champagnes”
,Sekt” or ,Prosecco”, trocken
,Sekt”; oder ,,Prosecco”

Erkldrung unserer Fufsnoten auf der letzten Seite

4,00
4,40

4,30

4,00

3,60

4,10
4,10
4,40
4,60

4,40
4,40

0,401 4,60
0,401 4,90
0,301 5,00
0,301 4,80
0,501 4,90
0,501 4,90
0,501 4,90
0,501 4,90
0,401 4,60
0,331 4,60
0,501 4,90
0,501 4,90
0,401 4,10
0,751 7,00
0,401 4,70
0,401 4,70
0,401 4,90
0,401 5,70
0,401 5,00
0,401 5,00
0,401 6,70
0,101 4,80
0,751 35,90



Red Wine

Weinfactum Bad Cannstatt Trollinger dry
Verrenberger Fiirstenfass, Trollinger dry
Bonnigheimer Sonnenberg, Lemberger
Bottle

Collegium Wirtemberg, Trollinger Lemberger
Bottle

Cannstatter Zuckerle, Trollinger dry
Bottle

Collegium Wirtemberg Salucci Cuvée
Bottle

Cabernet Sauvignon
Bottle

Primitivo Salento
Bottle

White wine

Weinfactum Bad Cannstatt,Riesling dry
Verrenberger Fiirstenfass,Riesling dry
Bottle

Cannstatter Zuckerle, Riesling dry
Bottle

Pfaffmann Chardonnay trocken
Bottle

Untertiirkheimer Grauburgunder
Bottle

Rose wine

Weinfactum Bad Cannstatt, Trollinger WeiRherbst
Lauffener Katzenbeil3er,Schwarzriesling Weissherbst

Bottle

Spritzer white, red or rose
Wine with soda Cannstatter Zuckerle

0,251
0,251
0,251
1,001

0,251
1,001

0,251
0,751

0,251
0,751

0,251
0,751

0,251
0,751

0,25 |
0,251
1,001

0,25 |
0,75 |

0,25 |
0,751

0,251
0,751

0,25 |
0,251
1,001

0,25 |
0,251

6,00
6,00
6,00
23,80

6,30
24,90

7,00
20,80

9,00
26,80

9,00
26,80

7,60
22,60

6,00
6,00
23,80

7,20
21,30

910
27,30

9,90
29,50

6,00
6,00
23,80

4,90
5,90



Hot Drinks

Cup of coffeew 3,60
Big cup of coffeeo 4,60
Espressouo 3,30
Espresso macchiatouo 3,60
Espresso doubleo 4,60
Espresso double macchiato:o 5,00
Cappuccino:o, milk coffee:o, Latte Macchiato:o 4,30
Teas, different sorts:o 4,00
Peppermint tea with fresh mint 5,00
Tea with Rumy,, Grog: 5,70

“Ebbes nett's vor m Essa” - Aperitiv

Campari Soda: 5cl 7,00
Campari Orange: 5cl 7,00
Martini bianco 5cl 7,00
»Schnapsle und ebbes anders” - digestive

Obstwasserle 2 cl 4,30 Bacardi 2cl 4,60
Williamsbirne 2 cl 4,60 Asbach 2cl 4,60
Kirschwasser 2 cl 4,60 RemyMartinVSOP 2cl 7,50
Marille 2 cl 4,60

Himbeere, Zwetschge 2cl 4,60

Malteser Aquavit 2 cl 4,60 Longdrinks

Fernet Branca 2 l 4,60 Aperol Spritz;:: 0,251 9,00
Ouzo 2 cl 4,60 Rosato Spritz: 0,25 | 9,00
Tequila 2 cl zitrone+salz/ orange+zimt 4,70 Hugo: 0,25 | 9,00
Wodka 2 cl 4,60 Lillet Wildberry::: 0,251 9,00
Bailey’s 4 cls35 6,00 Wodka Lemons:: 0,3l 9,60
Jagermeister 2 cl 4,70 JackDaniel's Cola3:0,31 9,60
Ramazzotti:/rosato: 2 cl 4,70 Bacardi Cola310 0,3 | 9,60
Ramazzotti:/rosato: 4 cl 7,00 Asbach Cola:3200,3 | 9,60
Grappa di Prosecco 2 cl 8,60 Gin Tonicx: 0,31 9,60
Grappa Nonino 2 l 9,90

Declaration additives: 1) colouring 2) with preserving agent

3) with antioxidant agent 4) with flavour enhancer 5) sulfuretted 6) black dress

7) waxed 8) with sweetener (Saccharin, Cyclamat, Aspartam) 9) with phosphate

10) with coffeine 11) with quinine; allergenics? please ask our service for separate menu



